
OFFICIAL PROGRAMMEOFFICIAL PROGRAMME

#UNITEDWEDANCE
WWW.UDOSTREETDANCE.COM




 HORSE SHOE
PAVILLION



OPERA
HOUSE



SPANISH

ROOM

14:00

Reception Opens
Registration & Tickets

Merchandise
Content Corner *NEW!

16:00 Doors Open 16:00 Doors Open


 
 16:30
Quads U10 &

U14
16:30 O16 Battles

18:00
CHRISTABELLE

WORKSHOP
(Commercial)

17:30
Quads U18 &

O18
18:30 U16 Battles

19:00
ANNA REED

WORKSHOP (Litefeet)
19:30 Close 
 


21:00 Room Closes 
 
 21:00 Party


 
 
 
 00:00 Close

#UNITEDWEDANCE

WEEKEND SCHEDULE
FRIDAY




 HORSE SHOE PAVILLION 
 OPERA HOUSE 
 SPANISH
ROOM

8:00

Reception Opens
Registration & Tickets

Merchandise
Content Corner *NEW!

8:00 Doors Open 11:30 Practice/Warm
Up Room

8:45 CHRISTABLLE WORKSHOP
(Latin Jazz)

8:30



10:00



U6 Open & All Beginners Solos



All Novice, Intermediate &
Advanced Solos


 



 


11:30



12:20

Street - U6 Open & All Beg/Nov
Duos



Street - All Inter & Adv Duos


 


10:15 IRENE SILVA WORKSHOP
(Jazz Funk) 13:00 Commercial Duos - All

Ages/Levels 
 


11:30 BRUNO PERRIER
WORKSHOP (Hiphop)

13:30



14:20

Contemporary Duos - All

Ages/Levels

MT Duos - All Ages/Levels


 


13:00 TC HOME BROS
WORKSHOP (Afro)

15:00



15:40



16:15

Commercial Teams



Contemporary Teams Beginner




Contemporary Teams Advanced


 


14:30 MR YOUTUBE WORKSHOP
(Litefeet)

16:45
17:15

Jazz Teams

MT Teams
18:00 Room Closes

16:00 HARRY BARNES
WORKSHOP (Popping) 18:40 Judges Demo 19:45 Room Opens

17:15 FLAWLESS WORKSHOP
(Hiphop) 19:10 Team Awards 20:30 Parent & Child


 
 20:00 Judges Q&A 21:30 Party

21:00 Room Closes 21:30 Room Closes 00:00 Room Closes

#UNITEDWEDANCE

SATURDAY




 HORSE SHOE
PAVILLION 
 OPERA HOUSE

SPANISH
ROOM

8:00

Reception Opens
Registration & Tickets

Merchandise
Content Corner *NEW!

8:00 Doors Open 11:00
Practice/Warm Up

Room

8:45
KANE SILVER WORKSHOP

(Commercial)

8:30
9:10

10:20
11:35
11:55
12:10

Solo Finals - Beginner & Novice

Solo Finals - Inter & Advanced

Street Duo Finals

Commercial Duo Finals

Contemporary Duo Finals 

MT Duo Finals




10:15
LUKAS MCFARLANE

WORKSHOP
(Contemporary/Lyrical)

12:20 Solo & Duo Awards 


11:45
JESSIE O'REILLY WORKSHOP

(Hiphop)

13:20
13:35
13:50
14:05
14:10
14:25
14:35

U8 Open Teams

U10 Beginner Teams

U12 Beginner Teams

U12 Intermediate Teams

U14 Beg/Novice Teams

U14 Intermediate teams

U16 Beginner Teams




12:45
JOSH PILMORE WORKSHOP

(Commercial)

14:40
14:55
15:10
15:40
15:50
16:05

U16 Inter/Adv Teams

U18 Beg/Novice Teams

U18 Intermediate Teams

U18 Advanced Teams

O18 Beg/Novice Teams

O18 Advanced Teams




14:00
LUKAS MCFARLANE

WORKSHOP
(Contemporary/Lyrical)

16:15 Supercrews 


15:00
ANNA REED WORKSHOP

(Litefeet) 16:35 Team Awards 16:00 Room Closes


 


17:20

17:40

17:50

Top Advanced Solo

Lily Douglas Rising Star Award
(U16 Solo Category Winners will compete

ONLY)

Battle of Britain

20:45 Room Opens


 
 
 
 21:00 Party

20:00 Room Closes 19:35 Room Closes 00:00 Room Closes

#UNITEDWEDANCE

SUNDAY



#UNITEDWEDANCE

RUNNING
ORDER

ENCORE TEAMS

Lil MADamz

The Ferocious

Juniors (8-11) 
1.

2.

COMMERCIAL

Paragons

House Of Swag Kids

Teens (12-15) 
1.

2.

Legacy

Toxic

Seniors (16+) - Beginner
1.

2.

CONTEMPORARY

TDC Juniors - With Love

The Chronicle 

Salem Sisters 

Dreamers

Purple Rain

Juniors (8-11) - Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Integration

TDC Teens - My Sisters Keeper

The Narrative

Teens (12-15) 
1.

2.

3.

Empower

Better Days

NSG 

United Brothers

Seniors (16+) - Beginner 

1.

2.

3.

4.

MUSICAL THEATRE

JAZZ

TDM

South West Movement

ADC Elite

Totem

Seniors (16+) - Advanced 

1.

2.

3.

4.

ADC Collective

The Opulent

Notorious

Seniors (16+) - Advanced
1.

2.

3.

Nicest Kids In Town

Smash

Seniors (16+) 
1.

2.

TDC Juniors - This Will Be!

Girl Power

Juniors (8-11) 
1.

2.

TDC Teens - The Rebels

Teens (12-15) 
1.

United Brothers

Dream Girls

Born This Way

Dynamite

Seniors (16+)  
1.

2.

3.

4.



#UNITEDWEDANCE

RUNNING
ORDER

STREETDANCE TEAMS

Mini Mafia

BBY CREW

The Company 

Lil G's 

Under 8 Open
1.

2.

3.

4.

Lil Skillz

Mini Swag

MINITRONS

Lil Ruff's

Under 10 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

Atomic Bombs

Maniac's

Academy Of Swag

IndepenDANCE Flames

Under 12 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

The Creators

Under 12 Intermediate
1.

New Kidz 

NU CREW

IndepenDANCE Ignite

Lil Nasty 

Under 14 Beg/Novice
1.

2.

3.

4.

The Purpose

Blue Squad One 

Under 14 Intermediate
1.

2.

NSG Crew

Outlawz

DEMIGODS

Under 16 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

Synergy Cadets

THE UNIT

The Youngerz 

Atomic Ryze

Under 16 Inter/Advanced
1.

2.

3.

4.

Supremacy

PRESTIGE

Empire

Elite 2.2

Under 18 Beg/Novice
1.

2.

3.

4.

NSG-Legacy

Xplosion

THE IMPRESSION

Nasty 2.0

Blue Squad Two

DBA

Under 18 Intermediate
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Fidgets

Notorious

Under 18 Advanced
1.

2.

KILLAZ

DF6

Swagout Revolutionz

Nasty Galz

Over 18 Beg/Novice
1.

2.

3.

4.

Des Vu

Synergy 

Over 18 Advanced
1.

2.

House Of Swag

TDC Kids 

House Of Swag Kids

Divergent

SUPERCREWS
1.

2.

3.

4.



#UNITEDWEDANCE

WORKSHOP
SCHEDULES
SATURDAY

CHOREOGRAPHER STYLE TIME

CHRISTABLLE Latin Jazz 8:45am

IRENE SALVI Jazz Funk 10:15am

BRUNO PERRIER Hiphop 11:30am

TC HOME BROS Afro 1:00pm

MR YOUTUBE
(HEADLINER) £7.50

Litefeet 2:30pm

HARRY BARNES Popping 4:00pm

FLAWLESS (HEADLINER)
£7.50

Hiphop 5:15pm



#UNITEDWEDANCE

WORKSHOP
SCHEDULES
SUNDAY

CHOREOGRAPHER STYLE TIME

KANE SILVER Commercial 8:45am

LUKAS MCFARLANE
(HEADLINER) £7.50

Contemporary/Lyrical 10:15am

JESSIE O'REILLY Hiphop 11:45pm

JOSH PILMORE
(HEADLINER) £7.50

Commercial 12:45pm

LUKAS MCFARLANE
(HEADLINER) £7.50

Contemporary/Lyrical 2:00pm

ANNA REED Litefeet 3:00pm



#UNITEDWEDANCE

This is your chance to qualify for
THE UDO 2022 MAJOR CHAMPIONSHIPS...

20th - 22nd MAY 2022 
WUNDERLAND, KALKAR 

GERMANY

11th - 14th AUG 2022 
WINTER GARDENS

BLACKPOOL

17th - 19th MARCH 2023
WINTER GARDENS

BLACKPOOL

Don't forget to tell us how you're enjoying the weekend! 
You can find us on Facebook, Instagram and Tiktok. 

@udostreetdanceUNITED DANCE
ORGANISATION

@udostreetdance

#BRITISHDANCEFESTIVAL #BDF2022 #UDOSTREETDANCE



#UNITEDWEDANCE

OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE 

WITH YOUR TEAM NAMES ON THE BACK!



#UNITEDWEDANCE

20th Anniversary merchandise 

WITH YOUR DANCE SCHOOL ON THE BACK!

Celebrate 20 Years of UDO with us!



#UNITEDWEDANCE

S O U T H  W A L E S  2 . 0  |  2 4 t h  A P R I L  2 0 2 2  

W E S T  M I D L A N D S  |  8 t h  M A Y  2 0 2 2

S C O T T I S H  2 . 0  |  2 9 t h  M A Y  2 0 2 2

S O U T H E R N  |  1 2 t h  J U N E  2 0 2 2

S C O T T I S H  |  1 2 t h  J U N E  2 0 2 2

S O U T H  W E S T  |  2 6 t h  J U N E  2 0 2 2

E A S T  M I D L A N D S  |  1 0 t h  J U L Y  2 0 2 2

S O U T H  E A S T  |  2 4 t h  J U L Y  2 0 2 2

N O R T H  E A S T  |  9 t h  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2

S O U T H  C O A S T  2 . 0  |  9 t h  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2

W E L S H  |  2 7 t h  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2

N O R T H  W E S T  |  5 t h  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 2

Y O R K S H I R E  |  2 9 t h  J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3

W I L T S H I R E  |  5 t h  F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 3



#UNITEDWEDANCE

S O U T H  W E S T  |  2 5 T H  J U N E  2 0 2 2  

N O R T H  W E S T  |  3 R D  J U L Y  2 0 2 2  

C E N T R A L  S C O T L A N D  |  1 8 T H  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 2  

N O R W I C H  |  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2  

S W I N D O N  |  2 3 R D  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 2  

E N C O R E  W E E K E N D  |  4 T H - 7 T H  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2

L O N D O N  |  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2  

N O R T H  E A S T  |  N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 2

S C O T L A N D  |  M A R C H  2 0 2 3

C O V E N T R Y  |  M A Y  2 0 2 3



#UNITEDWEDANCE

EARLY BIRD OFFER!

17TH-19TH MARCH
WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

Get Qualified at our UDO & Encore
Regionals!

BOOK NOW AT LAST 
YEARS PRICES!


