

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME

WWW.UDOSTREETDANCE.COM **#UNITEDWEDANCE**

WEEKEND SCHEDULE FRIDAY

	HORSE SHOE PAVILLION		OPERA HOUSE		SPANISH ROOM
14:00	Reception Opens Registration & Tickets Merchandise Content Corner *NEW!	16:00	Doors Open	16:00	Doors Open
		16:30	Quads U10 & U14	16:30	O16 Battles
18:00	CHRISTABELLE WORKSHOP (Commercial)	17:30	Quads U18 & O18	18:30	U16 Battles
19:00	ANNA REED WORKSHOP (Litefeet)	19:30	Close		
21:00	Room Closes			21:00	Party
				00:00	Close



SATURDAY

	HORSE SHOE PAVILLION		OPERA HOUSE		SPANISH ROOM
8:00	Reception Opens Registration & Tickets Merchandise Content Corner *NEW!	8:00	Doors Open	11:30	Practice/Warm Up Room
8:45	CHRISTABLLE WORKSHOP (Latin Jazz)	8:30 10:00	U6 Open & All Beginners Solos All Novice, Intermediate & Advanced Solos		
		11:30 12:20	Street - U6 Open & All Beg/Nov Duos Street - All Inter & Adv Duos		
10:15	IRENE SILVA WORKSHOP (Jazz Funk)	13:00	Commercial Duos - All Ages/Levels		
11:30	BRUNO PERRIER WORKSHOP (Hiphop)	13:30 14:20	Contemporary Duos - All Ages/Levels MT Duos - All Ages/Levels		
13:00	TC HOME BROS WORKSHOP (Afro)	15:00 15:40 16:15	Commercial Teams Contemporary Teams Beginner Contemporary Teams Advanced		
14:30	MR YOUTUBE WORKSHOP (Litefeet)	16:45 17:15	Jazz Teams MT Teams	18:00	Room Closes
16:00	HARRY BARNES WORKSHOP (Popping)	18:40	Judges Demo	19:45	Room Opens
17:15	FLAWLESS WORKSHOP (Hiphop)	19:10	Team Awards	20:30	Parent & Child
		20:00	Judges Q&A	21:30	Party
21:00	Room Closes	21:30	Room Closes	00:00	Room Closes

SUNDAY

	HORSE SHOE PAVILLION		OPERA HOUSE		SPANISH ROOM
8:00	Reception Opens Registration & Tickets Merchandise Content Corner *NEW!	8:00	Doors Open	11:00	Practice/Warm Up Room
8:45	KANE SILVER WORKSHOP (Commercial)	8:30 9:10 10:20 11:35 11:55 12:10	Solo Finals - Beginner & Novice Solo Finals - Inter & Advanced Street Duo Finals Commercial Duo Finals Contemporary Duo Finals MT Duo Finals		
10:15	LUKAS MCFARLANE WORKSHOP (Contemporary/Lyrical)	12:20	Solo & Duo Awards		
11:45	JESSIE O'REILLY WORKSHOP (Hiphop)	13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:10 14:25 14:35	U8 Open Teams U10 Beginner Teams U12 Beginner Teams U12 Intermediate Teams U14 Beg/Novice Teams U14 Intermediate teams U16 Beginner Teams		
12:45	JOSH PILMORE WORKSHOP (Commercial)	14:40 14:55 15:10 15:40 15:50 16:05	U16 Inter/Adv Teams U18 Beg/Novice Teams U18 Intermediate Teams U18 Advanced Teams O18 Beg/Novice Teams O18 Advanced Teams		
14:00	LUKAS MCFARLANE WORKSHOP (Contemporary/Lyrical)	16:15	Supercrews		
15:00	ANNA REED WORKSHOP (Litefeet)	16:35	Team Awards	16:00	Room Closes
		17:20 17:40 17:50	Top Advanced Solo Lily Douglas Rising Star Award (U16 Solo Category Winners will compete ONLY) Battle of Britain	20:45	Room Opens
				21:00	Party
20:00	Room Closes	19:35	Room Closes	00:00	Room Closes



RUNNING ORDER **ENCORE TEAMS**

CONTEMPORARY

COMMERCIAL

JAZZ

Juniors (8-11) - Beginner

1.TDC Juniors - With Love

2. The Chronicle

3. Salem Sisters

4. Dreamers

5. Purple Rain

Teens (12-15)

1. Integration

2.TDC Teens - My Sisters Keeper

3. The Narrative

Juniors (8-11)

1.Lil MADamz

2.The Ferocious

Teens (12-15)

1. Paragons

2. House Of Swag Kids

Seniors (16+) - Beginner

1.Legacy

2.Toxic

Seniors (16+) - Advanced

1.ADC Collective

2. The Opulent

3. Notorious

Juniors (8-11)

1.TDC Juniors - This Will Be!

2. Girl Power

Teens (12-15)

1.TDC Teens - The Rebels

Seniors (16+)

1. United Brothers

2. Dream Girls

3. Born This Way

4. Dynamite

Seniors (16+) - Beginner

1. Empower

2. Better Days

3.NSG

4. United Brothers

Seniors (16+) - Advanced

1.TDM

2. South West Movement

3.ADC Elite

4.Totem

MUSICAL THEATRE

Seniors (16+)

1. Nicest Kids In Town

2.Smash



RUNNING ORDER

STREETDANCE TEAMS

Under 8 Open

- 1. Mini Mafia
- 2.BBY CREW
- 3. The Company
- 4. Lil G's

Under 10 Beginner

- 1.Lil Skillz
- 2. Mini Swag
- **3. MINITRONS**
- 4. Lil Ruff's

Under 12 Beginner

- 1. Atomic Bombs
- 2. Maniac's
- 3. Academy Of Swag
- 4. IndepenDANCE Flames

Under 12 Intermediate

1. The Creators

Under 14 Beg/Novice

- 1. New Kidz
- 2.NU CREW
- 3. IndepenDANCE Ignite
- 4. Lil Nasty

Under 14 Intermediate

- 1.The Purpose
- 2. Blue Squad One

Under 16 Beginner

- 1.NSG Crew
- 2.Outlawz
- 3. DEMIGODS

Under 16 Inter/Advanced

- 1. Synergy Cadets
- 2.THE UNIT
- 3. The Youngerz
- 4. Atomic Ryze

Under 18 Beg/Novice

- 1. Supremacy
- 2.PRESTIGE
- 3. Empire
- 4. Elite 2.2

Under 18 Intermediate

- 1. NSG-Legacy
- 2. Xplosion
- 3.THE IMPRESSION
- 4. Nasty 2.0
- 5. Blue Squad Two
- 6.DBA

Under 18 Advanced

- 1. Fidgets
- 2. Notorious

Over 18 Beg/Novice

- 1. KILLAZ
- 2.DF6
- 3. Swagout Revolutionz
- 4. Nasty Galz

Over 18 Advanced

- 1. Des Vu
- 2. Synergy

SUPERCREWS

- 1. House Of Swag
- 2.TDC Kids
- 3. House Of Swag Kids
- 4. Divergent



WORKSHOP SCHEDULES SATURDAY

CHOREOGRAPHER	STYLE	TIME	
CHRISTABLLE	Latin Jazz	8:45am	
IRENE SALVI	Jazz Funk	10:15am	
BRUNO PERRIER	Hiphop	11:30am	
TC HOME BROS	Afro	1:00pm	
MR YOUTUBE (HEADLINER) £7.50	Litefeet	2:30pm	
HARRY BARNES	Popping	4:00pm	
FLAWLESS (HEADLINER) £7.50	Hiphop	5:15pm	



WORKSHOP SCHEDULES SUNDAY

CHOREOGRAPHER	STYLE	TIME
KANE SILVER	Commercial	8:45am
LUKAS MCFARLANE (HEADLINER) £7.50	Contemporary/Lyrical	10:15am
JESSIE O'REILLY	Hiphop	11:45pm
JOSH PILMORE (HEADLINER) £7.50	Commercial	12:45pm
LUKAS MCFARLANE (HEADLINER) £7.50	Contemporary/Lyrical	2:00pm
ANNA REED	Litefeet	3:00pm



THIS IS YOUR CHANCE TO QUALIFY FOR THE UDO 2022 MAJOR CHAMPIONSHIPS...



20th - 22nd MAY 2022 WUNDERLAND, KALKAR GERMANY

11th - 14th AUG 2022 WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL





17th - 19th MARCH 2023 WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

Don't forget to tell us how you're enjoying the weekend!

You can find us on Facebook, Instagram and Tiktok.





@udostreetdance



@udostreetdance

#BRITISHDANCEFESTIVAL

#BDF2022

#UDOSTREETDANCE



OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE



WITH YOUR TEAM NAMES ON THE BACK!

#20YEARS



Limited Edition 20TH ANNIVERSARY MERCHANDISE









CELEBRATE 20 YEARS OF UDO WITH US!

WITH YOUR DANCE SCHOOL ON THE BACK!



UDO QUALIFIERS

SOUTH WALES 2.0 | 24th APRIL 2022 WEST MIDLANDS | 8th MAY 2022 SCOTTISH 2.0 | 29th MAY 2022 **SOUTHERN | 12th JUNE 2022** SCOTTISH | 12th JUNE 2022 SOUTH WEST | 26th JUNE 2022 EAST MIDLANDS | 10th JULY 2022 SOUTH EAST | 24th JULY 2022 NORTH EAST | 9th OCTOBER 2022 SOUTH COAST 2.0 | 9th OCTOBER 2022 WELSH | 27th NOVEMBER 2022 NORTH WEST | 5th DECEMBER 2022 YORKSHIRE | 29th JANUARY 2023 WILTSHIRE | 5th FEBRUARY 2023



SOUTH WEST | 25TH JUNE 2022

NORTH WEST | 3RD JULY 2022

CENTRAL SCOTLAND | 18TH SEPTEMBER 2022

NORWICH | OCTOBER 2022

SWINDON | 23RD OCTOBER 2022

ENCORE WEEKEND | 4TH-7TH NOVEMBER 2022

LONDON | NOVEMBER 2022

NORTH EAST | NOVEMBER 2022 SCOTLAND | MARCH 2023

COVENTRY | MAY 2023





17TH-19TH MARCH

WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

Get Qualified at our UDO & Encore
Regionals!

EARLY BIRD OFFER!

BOOK NOW AT LAST YEARS PRICES!